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Name.

William Hewitt >
Benjamin Parker
Denis Barton
John Walsh
Patrick Whelan ......
Richard Low en
Thomas Farqubar ...
Benjamin Hopkina ...
Patrick McDonald ...
Dennis Bane
John Bennett
Michael Frendergast
Thomas Farrell
William Harpel
Michael Jones
Charles Mahoney ...
Patrick Mulchhy
George Young
William Lugard
George McBarrow ...
John Bull
James Asborne
Patrick House
Joseph Sare
Robert Irwin
John Boles
Peter Grannan
James Leahy
Thomas McDonnell...
E. O'B. Tandy
Lieutenant Clarke ...
Robert McGill
Robert Lockhart
James Fitzgerald
John Ryan
Patrick McCarthey...
Nicholas Hand
James Leahy
Alexander Nixon ...
Isaac Mulrooney
Robert Adair
John Brown
James Cochrane
John Fitzsimons
Francis MacDonell...
John Nisbett
Patrick Quinn
Charles Parker
Mr Byrne
Captain Murray
Mr Hennessey
Edward Hay
William Stirling
William Ballard
John Connor
Morris Curran
James Finder
James French
Edward Barker
John Jordon
William Omil
John Metcalfe
Thos. Langston
William Ashton
Richard Kelly
Alexander Hewston
John Malcolm
A. J. Clerke
John Ancell
George Singleton
Thomas Wilson
George Smith
John Yelland

Designation.-

Private, 2d European B. F.
do do

Gunner, 1st Co., 2d Bat., Art.
do • 24 Co., da
do- 2dCo.«d<»
do 4thCo.»d0>

Gunner, 1st Co., 4th Bat., Art.
Bomb. do
Gunner. 2d Co., 4th Bat., Art.

do do
do do
do do
do do
do do
do do

Bombardier, 4th Co., 4th Bat., Art.
Gunner do "

do do
Private, 2d European B. F.

do do
do do

Serjeant do
Drummer do
Private do
Corporal do
Serjeant, 3d European Regt.
Private do

do do
do do

Indigo Planter
Late Gwalior Contingent
Saddler, Serjeant, Artillery
Gunner, Artillery
Private, 3d European Regt.
Colour Serjt. do
Serjeant do

do do
Private do

do do
do do
do do
do do
do- da
do do
do do
do do
do do
do do

Militia Cavalry
Late Gwalior Contingent
Volunteer
Lieut. R. N., Naval Brigade

do do
Ord. Seaman do

do do
A.B. do
do do
do do

Capt. of Guard do
Ord. Seaman do
A.B. do
Ord. Seaman do
Royal Marines do
A.B. do
R. M. A. do
L. Seaman do
Sapper, Royal Engineers
Captain do
Sapper do

do do
do do
do do
do do

Date.

185T
Aug. 6

„ 15
Sept. 10

„ 10
„ 10

9

»
»
»
»
a
»
»

Aug.

„
Nov.

14
14
3

14
15
19
29

2
14
13
14
14
14
18
19
19
21
5

19
10
5
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

Remarks.

Died
do-

Dead
do

dp
Missing at Delhi
Killed in action before Delhi

do
Dead

do
do

do
Missing. No report received.
Killed in action before Delhi

do
do

Killed in action
do
do

Dead
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Killed
Wounded

do
Dead
Slightly -wounded
Severely do

do do
Very slightly wounded
Dangerously do
Very slightly do

do do
Severely do
Slightly do
Severely do

do do
do do

Slightly do
Very slightly do

do do
Wounded

do
do

Slightly -wounded
do d

Severely do
do do
do do

Slightly do
Severely do
Dangerously do

do do
Severely do

do do
do do

Mortally do
Died on the field

do
"Killed
Severely wounded

do do
do do
do do-
do do

Slightly do
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